
SWISS HICKORY OPEN 2022 - GC MONTREUX

NR TEAMS BESTBALL BRUT BRT
1 SAGARRA, CARMEN & QUIRICI, PAOLO 34
2 THUEL, HEINZ PETER & WILLEMS, PETER 23
* AHLM, ANDREAS & FREY, MORITZ 23
4 VOGELSANG, LUDGER & KARPATI, SZILVIA 21
* WYMANN, URS & WEBER, SUSANNE 21
6 LAUBER, JOE & LAUBER, MAURUS 20
7 DROZ, LAURENT & RAMPINO, PIETRO PAOLO 19
8 MEIER, FELIX & EBERHARTER, THOMAS 18
9 HUBER, THOMAS & CAIRO, ELEONORA 17
* HEBEISEN, BEAT & ADAMS, RICK 17

11 HOFER, NICK & BRUDERER, DANIEL 15
* TRAVERS, JOEL & DAVID, GABRIELE 15

13 BISTE, ANDREAS & BAILEY, MARK 14
14 LAUBER, SUSANNE & TSCHAN, ANNELIES 13

* BORTOLUZZI, TOMASO & BORTOLUZZI, MONICA 13
16 LAUBER, MARCEL & LAUBER, MARINO 12

* LAUBER, MICHELE & TSCHAN, BERNHARD 12
18 HUNZIKER, RUDOLF & PIERMICHELE, BERNARDO 11

LAUBER, BRIGITTE & LAUBER, GREGOR 10

NR TEAMS BESTBALL NET NET
1 LAUBER, MARCEL & LAUBER, MARINO 45
2 SAGARRA, CARMEN & QUIRICI, PAOLO 39
3 WYMANN, URS & WEBER, SUSANNE 37
* LAUBER, JOE & LAUBER, MAURUS 37
5 THUEL, HEINZ PETER & WILLEMS, PETER 36
6 VOGELSANG, LUDGER & KARPATI, SZILVIA 35
* LAUBER, MICHELE & TSCHAN, BERNHARD 35
* LAUBER, BRIGITTE & LAUBER, GREGOR 35
9 DROZ, LAURENT & RAMPINO, PIETRO PAOLO 33
* TRAVERS, JOEL & DAVID, GABRIELE 33
* BORTOLUZZI, TOMASO & BORTOLUZZI, MONICA 33

12 HUBER, THOMAS & CAIRO, ELEONORA 32
* HOFER, NICK & BRUDERER, DANIEL 32
* BISTE, ANDREAS & BAILEY, MARK 32

15 AHLM, ANDREAS & FREY, MORITZ 29
16 HEBEISEN, BEAT & ADAMS, RICK 28

* LAUBER, SUSANNE & TSCHAN, ANNELIES 28
18 MEIER, FELIX & EBERHARTER, THOMAS 26

* HUNZIKER, RUDOLF & PIERMICHELE, BERNARDO 26


